
SPECIAL FEE

Admission Fee 55.00

Athletic Fee 55.00

Audio Visual Fee 15.00

Calendar Fee 35.00

College Union Fee 55.00

Excursion Fee 55.00

Laboratory Fee 55.00

Library Fee 105.00 600.00

Magazine Fee 55.00

Students Aid Fund 10.00

Medical Inspection Fee 10.00 1553

Stationery Fee 30.00

Teaching Practice Fee 55.00

Women Study 10.00

UNIVERSITY FEES

University Student Affiliation Fee 550.00

University Students Welfare Fee 30.00

University Sports Affiliation Fee (200+100) 300.00 953.00

University Union Fee 50.00

SSIP 23.00

Caution Deposit 360.00 1913

Tuition Fee 2100 4013

Exam Fee  (1120+1170) 2250 6243

Matriculation (315+30) 345

Recognition (315+30) 345

01/06/2020

ST. JOSEPH’S TRAINING COLLEGE, MANNANAM
FEE STRUCTURE B.Ed. COURSE 2020-21 (FIRST YEAR)

I Semester
Exam fee 790
CV Camp 210
Marklist 60
Application 30
Total 1090
Stationary 30

II Semester
Exam fee 840
CV Camp 210
Marklist 60
Application 30
Total 1140
Stationary 30



ST. JOSEPH’S TRAINING COLLEGE, MANNANAM

FEE STRUCTURE B.Ed. COURSE 2020-21 (SECOND YEAR)

SPECIAL FEE

Admission Fee 55.00

Athletic Fee 55.00

Audio Visual Fee 15.00

Calendar Fee 35.00

College Union Fee 55.00

Excursion Fee 55.00

Laboratory Fee 55.00

Library Fee 105.00 600.00

Magazine Fee 55.00

Students Aid Fund 10.00

Medical Inspection Fee 10.00

Stationery Fee 30.00

Teaching Practice Fee 55.00

Women Study 10.00

UNIVERSITY FEES

University Students Welfare Fee 30.00

University Sports Affiliation Fee 300.00 403.00 1003

University Union Fee 50.00

SSIP 23.00

Tuition Fee 2100.00 3703

Exam Fee (1325+1450) 2945 6648

01/06/2020

III Semester
Exam fee 840
Practical 270
CV Camp 210
Marklist 60
Application 30
Total 1410
Stationary 30

IV Semester
Exam fee 840
Practical 265
CV Camp 210
Marklist 55
Application 30
Provisional Certificate 135
Total 1535
Stationary 25


